
Date Time Field Visitor Home

Tee Ball Coordinator: Steven Rosen - 917-608-0247

t-Angels

 Schedule As of Apr-26

Please check with your Team Manager for any last minute schedule changesElmoraYouth.com
            

Please Report Missing Scores

v4.26 2000 Updates (created on 4/26/2021)

Scheduled Games

9:00 AM AMay-01 (Sat) t-Braves t-Angels13LB

0

6:00 PM 10May-04 (Tue) t-Angels t-RedSox16LB

0

9:00 AM AMay-08 (Sat) t-Dodgers t-Angels19LB

0

6:00 PM AMay-10 (Mon) t-Angels t-Marlins21LB

0

5:45 PM SMay-17 (Mon) t-RedSox t-Angels25LB

0

6:00 PM AMay-26 (Wed) t-RedSox t-Angels30LB

0

6:00 AM AJun-01 (Tue) t-Angels t-Mets32LB

0

2:00 PM AJun-06 (Sun) t-Angels t-Dodgers
5

Reschedule311

Pending Visitor Team Confirmation0

12:00 PM AJun-13 (Sun) t-Angels t-Mets
3

Reschedule316

Confirmed0

6:00 PM AJun-16 (Wed) t-Mets t-Angels
11

Reschedule330

Not Confirmed0

Game History

6:00 PM 10Apr-09 (Fri) t-Angels t-Braves
Field Change

1LB

0

6:00 PM AApr-18 (Sun) t-Marlins t-Angels8LB

0

12 Total Games Schedule_byDivbyTeam

4/26/2021 10:05:29 PM Page 1 of  7LB = As Scheduled in League Book



Date Time Field Visitor Home

Tee Ball Coordinator: Steven Rosen - 917-608-0247

t-Braves

 Schedule As of Apr-26

Please check with your Team Manager for any last minute schedule changesElmoraYouth.com
            

Please Report Missing Scores

v4.26 2000 Updates (created on 4/26/2021)

Scheduled Games

6:00 PM AApr-29 (Thu) t-Mets t-Braves12LB

0

9:00 AM AMay-01 (Sat) t-Braves t-Angels13LB

0

6:00 PM AMay-06 (Thu) t-Braves t-RedSox17LB

0

11:00 AM AMay-08 (Sat) t-Marlins t-Braves20LB

0

11:00 AM SMay-15 (Sat) t-Dodgers t-Braves24LB

0

5:45 PM SMay-18 (Tue) t-Braves t-Dodgers26LB

0

6:00 PM AMay-27 (Thu) t-Dodgers t-Braves31LB

0

6:00 PM SJun-02 (Wed) t-Braves t-RedSox33LB

0

12:00 PM AJun-06 (Sun) t-Braves t-Marlins
4

Reschedule310

Pending Home Team Confirmation0

Game History

6:00 PM 10Apr-09 (Fri) t-Angels t-Braves
Field Change

1LB

0

4:00 PM AApr-18 (Sun) t-Braves t-Mets7LB

0

1:00 PM AApr-24 (Sat) t-RedSox t-Braves9LB

0

12 Total Games Schedule_byDivbyTeam

4/26/2021 10:05:29 PM Page 2 of  7LB = As Scheduled in League Book



Date Time Field Visitor Home

Tee Ball Coordinator: Steven Rosen - 917-608-0247

t-Dodgers

 Schedule As of Apr-26

Please check with your Team Manager for any last minute schedule changesElmoraYouth.com
            

Please Report Missing Scores

v4.26 2000 Updates (created on 4/26/2021)

Scheduled Games

11:00 AM AMay-01 (Sat) t-RedSox t-Dodgers14LB

0

9:00 AM AMay-08 (Sat) t-Dodgers t-Angels19LB

0

6:00 PM AMay-13 (Thu) t-Dodgers t-Mets22LB

0

11:00 AM SMay-15 (Sat) t-Dodgers t-Braves24LB

0

5:45 PM SMay-18 (Tue) t-Braves t-Dodgers26LB

0

6:00 PM AMay-20 (Thu) t-Mets t-Dodgers27LB

0

6:00 PM AMay-27 (Thu) t-Dodgers t-Braves31LB

0

6:00 PM SJun-03 (Thu) t-Dodgers t-Marlins
6

Reschedule315

Confirmed0

9:00 AM AJun-05 (Sat) t-Marlins t-Dodgers34LB

0

2:00 PM AJun-06 (Sun) t-Angels t-Dodgers
5

Reschedule311

Pending Visitor Team Confirmation0

6:00 PM AJun-08 (Tue) t-Marlins t-Dodgers
10

Reschedule329

Not Confirmed0

Game History

1:00 PM SApr-10 (Sat) t-Dodgers t-RedSox
Field change

2LB

0

12 Total Games Schedule_byDivbyTeam

4/26/2021 10:05:29 PM Page 3 of  7LB = As Scheduled in League Book



Date Time Field Visitor Home

Tee Ball Coordinator: Steven Rosen - 917-608-0247

t-Marlins

 Schedule As of Apr-26

Please check with your Team Manager for any last minute schedule changesElmoraYouth.com
            

Please Report Missing Scores

v4.26 2000 Updates (created on 4/26/2021)

Scheduled Games

4:00 PM AMay-02 (Sun) t-Marlins t-Mets15LB

0

6:00 PM BMay-06 (Thu) t-Mets t-Marlins18LB

0

11:00 AM AMay-08 (Sat) t-Marlins t-Braves20LB

0

6:00 PM AMay-10 (Mon) t-Angels t-Marlins21LB

0

9:00 AM SMay-15 (Sat) t-RedSox t-Marlins23LB

0

6:00 PM AMay-21 (Fri) t-Marlins t-RedSox28LB

0

6:00 PM AMay-24 (Mon) t-Mets t-Marlins29LB

0

6:00 PM SJun-03 (Thu) t-Dodgers t-Marlins
6

Reschedule315

Confirmed0

9:00 AM AJun-05 (Sat) t-Marlins t-Dodgers34LB

0

12:00 PM AJun-06 (Sun) t-Braves t-Marlins
4

Reschedule310

Pending Home Team Confirmation0

6:00 PM AJun-08 (Tue) t-Marlins t-Dodgers
10

Reschedule329

Not Confirmed0

Game History

6:00 PM AApr-18 (Sun) t-Marlins t-Angels8LB

0

12 Total Games Schedule_byDivbyTeam

4/26/2021 10:05:29 PM Page 4 of  7LB = As Scheduled in League Book



Date Time Field Visitor Home

Tee Ball Coordinator: Steven Rosen - 917-608-0247

t-Mets

 Schedule As of Apr-26

Please check with your Team Manager for any last minute schedule changesElmoraYouth.com
            

Please Report Missing Scores

v4.26 2000 Updates (created on 4/26/2021)

Scheduled Games

6:00 PM AApr-29 (Thu) t-Mets t-Braves12LB

0

4:00 PM AMay-02 (Sun) t-Marlins t-Mets15LB

0

6:00 PM BMay-06 (Thu) t-Mets t-Marlins18LB

0

6:00 PM AMay-13 (Thu) t-Dodgers t-Mets22LB

0

6:00 PM AMay-20 (Thu) t-Mets t-Dodgers27LB

0

6:00 PM AMay-24 (Mon) t-Mets t-Marlins29LB

0

6:00 AM AJun-01 (Tue) t-Angels t-Mets32LB

0

6:00 PM AJun-07 (Mon) t-Mets t-RedSox35LB

0

6:00 PM AJun-10 (Thu) t-RedSox t-Mets
36

Reschedule322

Confirmed0

12:00 PM AJun-13 (Sun) t-Angels t-Mets
3

Reschedule316

Confirmed0

6:00 PM AJun-16 (Wed) t-Mets t-Angels
11

Reschedule330

Not Confirmed0

Game History

4:00 PM AApr-18 (Sun) t-Braves t-Mets7LB

0

12 Total Games Schedule_byDivbyTeam

4/26/2021 10:05:29 PM Page 5 of  7LB = As Scheduled in League Book



Date Time Field Visitor Home

Tee Ball Coordinator: Steven Rosen - 917-608-0247

t-RedSox

 Schedule As of Apr-26

Please check with your Team Manager for any last minute schedule changesElmoraYouth.com
            

Please Report Missing Scores

v4.26 2000 Updates (created on 4/26/2021)

Scheduled Games

11:00 AM AMay-01 (Sat) t-RedSox t-Dodgers14LB

0

6:00 PM 10May-04 (Tue) t-Angels t-RedSox16LB

0

6:00 PM AMay-06 (Thu) t-Braves t-RedSox17LB

0

9:00 AM SMay-15 (Sat) t-RedSox t-Marlins23LB

0

5:45 PM SMay-17 (Mon) t-RedSox t-Angels25LB

0

6:00 PM AMay-21 (Fri) t-Marlins t-RedSox28LB

0

6:00 PM AMay-26 (Wed) t-RedSox t-Angels30LB

0

6:00 PM SJun-02 (Wed) t-Braves t-RedSox33LB

0

6:00 PM AJun-07 (Mon) t-Mets t-RedSox35LB

0

6:00 PM AJun-10 (Thu) t-RedSox t-Mets
36

Reschedule322

Confirmed0

Game History

1:00 PM SApr-10 (Sat) t-Dodgers t-RedSox
Field change

2LB

0

1:00 PM AApr-24 (Sat) t-RedSox t-Braves9LB

0

12 Total Games Schedule_byDivbyTeam

4/26/2021 10:05:29 PM Page 6 of  7LB = As Scheduled in League Book



Date Time Field Visitor Home

Tee Ball Coordinator: Steven Rosen - 917-608-0247

t-RedSox

 Schedule As of Apr-26

Please check with your Team Manager for any last minute schedule changesElmoraYouth.com
            

Please Report Missing Scores

v4.26 2000 Updates (created on 4/26/2021)

4/26/2021 10:05:29 PM Page 7 of  7LB = As Scheduled in League Book


